
Teambuilding stad Mechelen
Leuven 13.9.2024

Omega

An SCHEPERS
Indiv.
Percurso : D:teambuilding
Distancia : 3240m
Tempo : 0:50:55 (15'43"/km)

2/6 O.K.

Resultados completos em Webres
1. Ella VAN DEN BOSSCHE 0:47:59
3. Tine VAN DEN BOGAERTS 1:03:21

1. 31 00:01:01 124m 8'12"/km
2. 32 00:01:37 00:02:38 147m 11'00"/km
3. 33 00:02:00 00:04:38 79m 25'19"/km
4. 34 00:04:12 00:08:50 384m 10'56"/km
5. 35 00:07:28 00:16:18 433m 17'15"/km
6. 36 00:07:55 00:24:13 302m 26'13"/km
7. 37 00:02:05 00:26:18 124m 16'48"/km
8. 38 00:02:06 00:28:24 165m 12'44"/km
9. 39 00:02:24 00:30:48 146m 16'26"/km

10. 40 00:03:12 00:34:00 208m 15'23"/km
11. 41 00:02:23 00:36:23 232m 10'16"/km
12. 42 00:01:49 00:38:12 125m 14'32"/km
13. 43 00:03:40 00:41:52 127m 28'52"/km
14. 44 00:01:17 00:43:09 157m 8'10"/km
15. 45 00:01:56 00:45:05 175m 11'03"/km
16. 46 00:01:46 00:46:51 166m 10'39"/km
17. 47 00:02:19 00:49:10 120m 19'18"/km
18. 999 00:01:45 00:50:55 30m 58'20"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.olomega.be
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5516
https://www.helga-o.com

